
Class. COPPIE Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(B)
Quartiglia Andrea
Pascucci Alessandro(A)
Civinelli Giacomo
Pasini Alessandro(A)
Moretti Adriano
Domenella Francesco(B)
Rosi Luca
Copparoni Mirco(A)
Smacchia Erik
Ferri Mirko(A)
Silenzi Emidio
Silenzi Gianluca(D)
Fraternali Daniele
Casadei Marino(C)
Fabbri Nicolò
Picardo Daniele(A)
Ucci Eugenio
Antonelli Agostino(A)
Anselmi Francesco
Cicchini Marco

Ultimo Frangente A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Ultimo Frangente A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Circ. Naut. Sambenedettese

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

New Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Surfcasting Adriatic Maver A.S.D.

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

2 - 1

2 - 2

3 - 2

3 - 3

1 - 6

4 - 3

6 - 4

7 - 4

6 - 5

1 -11

24,088

18,630

19,424

13,182

14,252

13,422

9,849

10,250

7,179

13,573

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.
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Giudice di Gara
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Class. COPPIE Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(C)
Bianchella Luca
Bonnici Maurizio(A)
Ghergo Elia
Mari Fabio(B)
Bertozzi Pierino
Paolella Fabrizio(D)
Luciani Stefano
Pennesi Emanuele(C)
Tombari Franco
Magi Luciano(B)
Mancini Amedeo
Santarelli Andrea(A)
Silvestri Saturno
Galletti Filippo(B)
Marcelli Filippo
Cardosi Riccardo(C)
Rombaldoni Enrico
Spadoni Simone(A)
Flamini Eros
Bulgini Patrizia

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D.

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

New Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

New Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Pescatori Rossoblu A.S.D.

Circ. Naut. Sambenedettese

Ultimo Frangente A.S.D. (Trabucco)

New Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

12.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

5 - 7

5 - 8

7 - 6

4 -10

8 - 8

9 - 9

8 -11

9 -11

10 -11

10 -11

10,637

6,284

7,134

9,955

4,784

3,264

5,200

4,087

3,554

1,911

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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